
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04852616 

Name of Company 

| ve Readymix Limited 

|/We 
Andrew Timothy Clay Rob Sadler 

11 Clifton Moor Business Village 11 Chfton Moor Business Village 

James Nicolson Link James Nicolson Link 

Clifton Moor Ciifton Moor 

York York 

YO30 4XG YO30 4XG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 September 2012 

Signed a LA Date 25 September 2012 
—Z 

Begbies Traynor (Centra LE 
41 Clifton Moor Business Village 
James Nicolson Link 
Clifton Moor 

Bowe TMI 
For Official Use 

Ipgahinnes Canta | mane m---- 

Ref YOO24CVL/ATC/RS/MJ/HW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

29/09/2012 #180 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Yorkshire Readymix Limited 

on the 25 September 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Woe Der) ona 

Dated wel 



Yorkshire Readymix Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 September 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Book Debts 103,784 00 44,620 00 

Aldermore Inv Fin (Debenture 9/8/12) (3,395 00) 
41,225 00 41,225 00 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Cash at Bank 13 00 13 00 

Estimated total assets available fpr preferential creditors 41,238 00 

Signature ds Date asf . /L 



Yorkshire Readymix Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 September 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 41,238 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 41,238 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

41,238 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of 41,225 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 41,238 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 41,238 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 41,238 00 _ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 561,333 00 

HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 11,422 00 

HMRC (VAT) 6,123 00 

Inter Co Loan - Yorks Aggregates Ltd 1,399,845 00 

Inter Co Loan -Yorks Aggs (Holdings) Ltd 36,500 00 
2,015,223 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,973,985 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,973,985 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders (4.00) 

(1.00) 
(1,973,984 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplys as regards members 

Signature Mig Date as) hha 
} / 



1G 91 2402 Jequiaydas 
‘aulysuojdweypyon 